
         CMH8

         

GUANGDONG LINGXIAO WATER PUMP 

Light horizontal multistage centrifugal pump

  Performance curves

    

   
   
    Liquid temperature: Standard Model:
    -20 ~70 , Hotwater less than 105 ;
    Max. environmental temperature: +50
    Max. operating pressure: 10 bar
    Max. suction pressure is limited by max.  Operation
    pressure.
      
 

Thin, clean, non-flammable and non-explosive liquid
containing no solid granules and fibers;

     

~
~

    Motor   

   2-pole induction motor; 
   three-phase: 380~415V/50Hz   
   Single-phase: 220~240V/50Hz
   Single-phase with thermal protector 
   Insulation class: B or F
   Protection: IPX5
   Continuous duty

Working conditions

CMH series are mini horizontal centrifugal pump ,
have a wide application in domestic water  supply
industry and constructions.  They are  used for: 
 Air-conditioning system
 Cooling system
 Fire fighting system
 Industrial cleaning conveyance and circulation
  of liquid.
 Water treatment (Water purification) 
 Domestic water supply garden sprinkler
 Boosting environment
 Many other special application.
 
 

  

Application:

   Installation Structure 
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 kgMODEL           

       Single-phase
   

       three-phase
   

/Size(mm)

   

  L

1G1/4
1G1/4
1G1/4
1G1/4

325 1369 78

355 355 1599 108 99

355 355 1899 108 99

420 420 20129 138 129 138

420 25129 138

325 1569 78

390 1899 108

390 20

24420

27480

CMH8-15(T)

CMH8-20(T)
CMH8-25(T)

CMH8-30T

CMH8-10(T)

CMH12-15(T)

CMH12-20(T)

CMH12-25(T)

CMH12-30T

CMH12-10(T)

99 108

129 138

129 138

1G1/2

1G1/2

1G1/ 2

1G1/ 2

1G1/ 2

1G1/ 2

1G1/ 2

1G1/4
1G1/4
1G1/4
1G1/4
1G1/4

0.55

0.75

1.0

1.50

1.85

1.0

1.50

  C
(in) L 1  L 2   L

1.85

2.20

3.0

  C
(in) L 1  L 2

     P2

kW

1G1/4510 450 30159 168 159 168

450 31159 168

CMH8-35(T)

CMH8-40(T)

1G1/4
1G1/4

2.20

2.20

420 129 138

325 69 78

108

108

1G1/4

1G1/4510 159 168

325 69 78

390 99 108

450 99 108 1G1/2

480 129 138 1G1/2
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